Approval for the Project 04 no of various Schemes (Construction of Road) under Paray Samadhan Programme within
Raigunj  Municipality. ,the details of which has been given below.

Name of the Project: 04 no of various Schemes (Construction of Road) under Paray Samadhan Programme
within Raigunj  Municipality.

Rs 8185000 (Eighty One Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Only.)

Address : Raigunj  Municipality.

UM202136494S000Project ID:

Administrative Approval:

Phasing amount and chargeable head of accounts

AmountScheme
Name

Scheme
TypeFinancial YearSl No. Head

589300072-4217-60-051-00-018-53-00-V State Development